
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00075, Lamont

R Major Collector
SH-32  1.3 Mi. N of Teton-Fremont Line

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 700

 698
 706

Fremont (22)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 29

 350

 347
 356

 350

 350
 350

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - 1 2 3

Road - - - - - 735 727

SE DIR - - - - - 343 337

NW DIR - - - - - 392 390

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

728 839 637 635 681 768 750

374 455 317 319 345 388 374

354 384 320 316 336 380 376

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

736 725 692 734 777 713 547

373 368 363 363 387 349 270

363 357 329 371 390 364 277

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

565 660 695 712 710 891 806

291 330 359 378 350 446 395

274 330 336 334 360 445 411

25 26 27 28 29 30 -

789 653 593 591 593 673 -

383 329 276 299 286 324 -

406 324 317 292 307 349 -

MADW 705 719 654 668 690 756 708

STDEV 97 86 49 67 76 83 112

DAYFAC 0.99 0.97 1.07 1.05 1.01 0.93 0.99

September 2011
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